
171 TRICON Garage 11 2077 0 0 2 305
172 ThorSport Racing 98 2074 -3 3 1 216
173 McAnally Hilgemann Racing 19 2069 -8 5 2 194
174 Niece Motorsports 42 2064 -13 5 3 202
175 Front Row Motorsports 38 2059 -18 5 2 224
176 GMS Racing 23 2054 -23 5 2 171
177 ThorSport Racing 99 2034 -43 20 1 131
178 Rev Racing 2 2031 -46 3 0 42
179 Rackley W.A.R. 25 2028 -49 3 0 10
1710 Kyle Busch Motorsports 51 2023 -54 5 2 43
1711 ThorSport Racing 88 477 -1600 1546 0 01
1712 Halmar Friesen Racing 52 417 -1660 60 0 01
1713 McAnally Hilgemann Racing 35 414 -1663 3 0 00
1714 TRICON Garage 15 410 -1667 4 0 00
1715 Kyle Busch Motorsports 4 396 -1681 14 0 00
1716 Niece Motorsports 41 387 -1690 9 0 00
1717 TRICON Garage 17 384 -1693 3 0 00
1718 Hattori Racing Enterprises 16 365 -1712 19 0 01
1519 TRICON Garage 1 361 -1716 4 0 00
1720 GMS Racing 24 313 -1764 48 0 00
1721 GMS Racing 43 298 -1779 15 0 00
1722 ThorSport Racing 13 283 -1794 15 0 00
1723 CR7 Motorsports 9 255 -1822 28 0 00
1624 Hill Motorsports 56 253 -1824 2 0 00
1725 TRICON Garage 5 236 -1841 17 0 00
1726 Bret Holmes Racing 32 228 -1849 8 0 00
1727 Niece Motorsports 45 208 -1869 20 0 00
1428 AM Racing 22 190 -1887 18 0 00
1329 On Point Motorsports 30 188 -1889 2 0 00
1730 Young's Motorsports 02 187 -1890 1 0 00
831 Spire Motorsports 7 182 -1895 5 1 01

1332 Roper Racing 04 165 -1912 17 0 00
833 ThorSport Racing 66 154 -1923 11 1 02

1734 Young's Motorsports 12 144 -1933 10 0 00
1735 Young's Motorsports 20 142 -1935 2 0 00
1736 Reaume Brothers Racing 33 121 -1956 21 0 00
337 Hattori Racing Enterprises 61 82 -1995 39 0 00

1438 G2G Racing 146 69 -2008 13 0 00
1039 Reaume Brothers Racing 34 43 -2034 26 0 00
640 Henderson Motorsports 75 42 -2035 1 0 00
441 Terry Carroll Motorsports 90 23 -2054 19 0 00
442 Norm Benning Racing 6 22 -2055 1 0 00
243 Niece Motorsports 44 17 -2060 5 0 00
344 Trey Hutchens Racing 14 7 -2070 10 0 00
145 CR7 Motorsports 97 4 -2073 3 0 00
146 Cook Racing Technologies 84 3 -2074 1 0 00
147 GK Racing 95 2 -2075 1 0 00
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148 G2G Racing 46 0 -2077 2 0 00
149 NEMCO Motorsports 8 0 -2077 0 0 00
250 FDNY Racing 28 0 -2077 0 0 00
151 Peck Motorsports 96 0 -2077 0 0 00
152 Halmar Friesen Racing 62 0 -2077 0 0 00
353 G2G Racing 47 -22 -2099 22 0 00
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